Payasams & Desserts

Chocolate Pineapple Pudding [100 grams]
Butterscotch Pudding [100 grams]
Tender Coconut Pudding [115 grams)
Coffee Pudding [120 grams]

Ada Payasam [250 g]

Ada Payasam 500 Gms

Ari Paal Payasam 250 Gms

Ari Paal Payasam 500 Gms

Ari Payasam 250 Gms

Ari Payasam 500 Gms

Banana Payasam 250 Gms
Banana Payasam 500 Gms
lackfruit Payasam 250 Gms
Jackfruit Payasam 500 Gms
Kadala Payasam 250 Gms

Kadala Payasam 500 Gms

Mango Payasam 250 Gms

Mango Fayasam 500 Gm

Palada Payasam [250 g]

Paalada Payasam 500 Gms

Dats Payasam [250 g]

Dats Payasam [500 g]

Payar Payasam 250 Gms

Payar Payasam 500 Gms

Pidi Payasam 250 Gms

Pidi Payasam 500 Gms

Pineapple Payasam 250 Gms
Pineapple Payasam 500 Gms
Semiya Payasam 250 Gms

Semiya Payasam 500 Gms

Tender Coconut Payasam 250 Gms
Tender Coconut Payasam 500 Gms
Wheat Payasam 250 Gms

Wheat Payasam 300 GMS
Chicken Meal

Meen Peera Meal

YVeg Meal

Appam Beef Curry

Appam Beef Mappas

Appam with Chicken Chops
Appam with Chicken Curry

80
70
75
65

110

220

110

220

110

220

120

240

140

280

110

220

150

300

110

220

110

220

110

220

140

280

120

240

100

200

150

300

110

220

220

220

180

225

225

210

210



Chinese

Appam with Chicken Mappas
Appam with Chicken Stew
Appam Egg Mappas

Appam Vegetable Chops
Appam Vegetable Mappas
Appam Vegetable Stew
Aromal Rice

Barbeque Chicken

Biriyani Beef

Chana Potato Biriyani

Chicken Biryani [Serves 1, 500 g]

Vegetable Biriyani

Bread Uppuma

Chakka Kadumanga

Chakka Puttu Egg Fry
Chapathi Beef Curry
Chapathi Beef Kuruma
Chapathi Beef Mappas
Chapathi Beef Masala
Chapathi Butterchicken
Chapati with Chicken Curry
Chapati with Chicken Mappas
Chapati with Chilli Chicken
Chapati with Egg Korma

4 Chapati with 1 Egg Mappas
Chapati with Egg Masala
Chapathi Gobi Manchurian
Chapathi Paneer Mutter
Chapathi Punjabi Chicken
Chapathi Veg Kofta
Chapathi Veg Mappas
Chappathi Chicken Kuruma
Chappathi Chicken Masala
Chappathi Chilli Cauliflower
Chappathi Veg Kuruma
Chicken Burger

Chicken Fry

Club Sandwich

Curd Rice with Sauteed Potatoes

Daudashe Beef

Daudashe Chicken

Dosa Egg Roast

Fried Rice with Butter Chicken
Fried Rice with Chilli Beef
Fried Rice with Chilli Chicken

Veg Fried Rice and Butter Chicken

210
210
175
165
165
165
110
350
265
180
245
180

40
145
145
215
215
215
215
215
200
200
200
165
165
165
180
120
200
190
155
200
200
180
155
140
245
130
130
265
250
150
295
295
280
245



Kerala

Cake Specials

Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Beef

Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Cauliflower

Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Chicken

Veg Fried Rice with Gobi Manchurian
Veg Fried Rice with Paneer Mutter

Ghee Rice Beef Curry

Ghee Rice Beef Kuruma

Ghee Rice Beef Masala

Ghee Rice Chicken Kuruma
Ghee Rice with Chicken Curry
Ghee Rice Chicken Masala
Ghee Rice Chilli Cauliflower
Ghee Rice Punjabi Chicken
Idiyappam Beef Curry
Idiyappam Beef Mappas
Idiyvappam Chicken Stew
Idiyvappam with Chicken Mappas
Idivappam Egg Curry
Idivappam Egg Mappas
Idiyappam 1 Egg Masala
Idiyappam with 1 Egg Kuruma
Idiyappam Veg Kuruma
Idiyappam Veg Mappas
Idiyappam Veg Stew

Idli Chutney

3 Wheat Parotta with Punjabi Chicken Grawy

Puttu Egg Curry

Puttu Kadala Curry

Sphagetti Chicken Bake
Sphagetti Veg Bake

Tomato Rice Beef Curry
Tomato Rice Chicken Curry
Tomato Rice Chillicauliflower
Tomato Rice Paneer Mutter
Unakka Kappa Beef Curry
Unakka Kappa Chicken Curry
Upma with Egg Roast
Uppumavu Potato Roast
Koorka Mezhukkupuratti [150 g]

Almond Cherry Cake [550 g]
X Mas Brownie Bow

Choco Ball [Box of 4]
Festival Cookies [1 Piece]

¥Xmas Plain Chocolate Fudge Cake [375 gram:
Christmas Upside Down Cake [530 grams]

275
240
260
240
250
275
275
275
260
260
260
240
260
210
210
185
170
1a0
1e0
1e0
1a0
150
150
150

85
210
130
110
225
215
275
260
240
250
215
200
110
100

85

500
400
150

35
350
&00



Breads, Buns and Croissants

Snacks

Maocha Cake [500 grams)

Mocha Cake [1 kg]

Vanilla Chocolate Cake [500 grams]
Vanilla Chocolate Cake [1 kg]
Vanilla Brownie Cake [1 kg]

Plain Rich Fruit Cake [1 kg]
Chocolate Cookies X-mas [5 Piece]
ChocoChip Cookies X-mas [& Piece]
ChocoBerry Cookies X-mas [6 Piece]
Xmas Festival Short Bread [6 Pieces]
¥mas Cashew Raisin Biscotti [8 Piece]
Vanilla Cookies ¥mas [8 Pieces)
¥mas Rich Fruit lced Cake [500 grams]
¥mas Rich Fruit Iced Cake [1 kgl
¥mas Gift Hamper

5 Star Fusion Chocolate Torte [S00 grams]
5 Star Fusion Caramel Torte [500 grams)
Wheat Bread [300 grams]

Bread [300 grams]

Multi Grain Bread [300 grams)
Raisin Bread [300 grams]

Bun [2 Pieces)

Babka Bun Chocolate [B0 grams]
Special Bun [30 g]

Doughnut [60 grams]

Croissant Cheese [60 g]

Croissant Chicken [60 g]

Croissant Chocolate [50 g]
Croissant Plain [50 g]

Ada Chakka [1 Piece]

Ada Pazham [1 Piece]

Ada Plain [1 Piece]

Ada Ragi [1 Piece]

Ada Wheat [1 Piece]

Baked Egg Bowls [1 Piece]

Banana Ball [1 Piece]

Banana Bits [1 Piece]

Banana Boat [1 Piece]

Banana Fry [1 Piece]

Banana Puff [1 Piece]

lackfruit Puff [1 Piece]

Vegetable Puff [1 Piece]

Egg Puff [1 Piece]

Chicken Puff [1 Piece]

Meat Puff [1 Piece]

Bonda Veg [1 Piece]

450
200
430
900
200
1200
105
145
200
210
180
130
700
1400
975
700
750
50
40
35
70
25
35
73
30
55
a0
55
35
45

35
40
35
80
30
35
45
35
s
20
30
35
40
40
20



Chicken Calzona [1 Piece]
Chicken Cheese Steak [1 Piece]
Chicken Fajita [1 Piece]
Chicken Quiche [1 Piece]
Chicken shell [1 Piece]

Chicks in a Blanket [1 Piece]
Chilli Chicken Bun [1 Piece]
Crazy Chicken Bun [1 Piece]
Crazy Veg Bun [1 Piece]

Cutlet Cheera [1 Piece]

Cutlet Chicken [1 Piece]
Cutlet Idinchakka [1 Piece]
Cutlet Meat [1 Piece]

Cutlet Vaazhachundu [1 Piece]
Cutlet Wegetahle [1 Piece]

Egg In A Basket [1 Piece]
Honey Banana Crunch [1 Piece]
Kappa Bonda [1 Piece]

Kappa Ladoo [1 Piece]

Kesari [1 Piece]

Kozhukatta [1 Piece]
Kozhukatta Ragi [1 Piece]
Kumbilappam [1 Piece]

Meat Roll [1 Piece]

Mini Chicken 5amaosa [1 Piece]
Moodle Chicken Patties [1 Piece]
Moodle Basket [1 Piece]
Pachoru [1 Piece]

Parippu Vada [1 Piece]

Pizza Chicken [1 Piece]

Pizza Veg [1 Piece]

Funjabi 5amosa [1 Piece]
Sandwich Cheese Corn [1 Piece]
Sandwich Chicken [1 Piece]
Sandwich Egg [1 Piece]
Sandwich Pudina [1 Piece]
Scotch Egg [1 Piece]
Shepherds Pie [1 Piece]
Spinach Chicken Roll [1 Piece]
Spinach Paneer Roll [1 Piece]
Spring Roll Chicken [1 Piece]
Spring Roll Vegetable [1 Piece]
Sukhiyan [1 Piece]

Thurki Pathiri [1 Piece]
Unniyappam [1 Piece]
Vattayappam [1 Piece]

45
55

100
40
45
45
45
35
30
35
30
35
30
30
80
30
20
20
25
25
25
25

15
40
100
30
20
95
85
5
30
35
30
25
50
100
40
40
40
35
25
40
20
25



Cake Pieces

lackfruit Fruit Upside Down [180 grams)
Eggless Chocolate Cake Iced [1 Piece]
Almond Cherry Cake [1 Piece]

Almond Citrus Cake [1 Piece]

American Muffin [1 Piece]

Apricot Cup Cake [1 Piece]

Banana Cake [1 Piece]

Battenberg Cake [1 Piece]

Best Ever Sponge Cake [1 Piece]

Boston Creampie Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]
Butter Cake [1 Piece]

Butter Shell [1 Piece]

Butterscotch Cake lced Cup [1 Piece]
Butterscotch Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]
Cappuccino Fudge Cake [1 Piece]
Caramel Cake [1 Piece]

Caramel Mud Cake [1 Piece]

Carrot And Date Cake [1 Piece]

Carrot Cup Cake [1 Piece]

Checker Board Cake [1 Piece]

Choco Ball [1 Piece]

Choco Chip Crumb Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Cake Bar [1 Piece]

Chocolate Cake Iced [1 Piece]
Chocolate Creamboat [1 Piece]
Chocolate Date Fudge Cakes [1 Piece]
Chocolate Fudge Cake Pieces lced [1 Piece]
Chocolate Fudge Cup Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Low Calorie Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Marble Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Mud Cake [1 Piece]
Chocolate Muffins [1 Piece]

Cinnamon Apple Cake [1 Piece]
Cinnamon Cake [1 Piece]

Citrus Glaze Cake Cups [1 Piece]

Coffee Brownie Cheesecake [1 Piece]
Coffee Chocolate Sponge Cake [1 Piece]
Coffee Walnut Cakes [1 Piece]
Cranberry Cheesecake [1 Piece]

Dulce De Leche Cake [1 Piece]

Eggless Vanilla Cake Iced [1 Piece]
Eggless Wheat Cake [1 Piece]

Espresso Syrup Cake [1 Piece]

Ghee Cake [1 Piece]

Greek Yoghurt Chocolate Fudge Cups [1 Pieo
Honey Cake [1 Piece]

180
30
45
45
35
a0

85
55
65

55
50
a0
55

75

50
75
35
45
55

65
45
65
55
65

65
50
55

45
90
50
45
&0
70
50

55
45
75



Honey Coffee Cake [1 Piece]

Italian Love Cake [1 Piece]

lapanese Cotton Cake [1 Piece]

lam Roll [1 Piece]

Lemon Cheesecake [1 Piece]

Maple Syrup Cake Cups [1 Piece]
Mississippi Mud Cake [1 Piece]
Mocha Cake [1 Piece]

Malten Chocolate [1 Piece]

Mew Chocolate [1 Piece]

Orange Cake [1 Piece]

Orange Chocolate Sponge [1 Piece]
Orange Marble Cakes [1 Piece]
Orange Marmalade Muffins [1 Piece]
Orange Syrup Cake [1 Piece]

Orange Wreath Cake [1 Piece]
Passion Fruit Cake [1 Piece]

Peanut Butter Cake [1 Piece]
Pineapple Special Cake [1 Piece]
Pineapple Upside Down Cups [1 Piece]
Rainbow Cake [1 Piece]

Raisin White Cake [1 Piece]

Red Velvet Cake Cup [1 Piece]

Red Velvet Cake lced [1 Piece]
Ribbon Cake [1 Piece]

Sacher Torte Cake [1 Piece]

smith Island Layer Cake [1 Piece]
Swiss Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]

Swiss Roll [1 Piece]

Vanilla Cake with Chocolate Iced [1 Piece]
Vanilla Creamboat [1 Piece]

Wanilla Melody Cake [1 Piece]
Victoria Sandwich Cake [1 Piece]
Victoria Sponge Cake [1 Piece]
Vintage Butter Milk Cake [1 Piece]
Walnut Crumble Cake [1 Piece]
Walnut Delight Cakes [1 Piece]
White Chocolate Mud Cake [1 Piece]
William Tells Apple Cake [1 Piece]
Zebra Cake [1 Piece]

Canadian Chocolate Bar [1 Piece]
Wanilla Brownie [1 Piece]

Butter Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]
Caramel Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]
Red Velvet Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]
Boston Creampie Coffee Cake [1 Piece]

25
7o
a0
40
45
7o
65
a0
90
50
45
50
40
55
55
65
45
55
40
75
50
63
50
50
55
80
120
75
45
a0
65
50
50
50
65
50
50
73
55
70
55
55
30
30
40
65



Easter Specials

Chocolate Cookies [5 Fieces]
Chocolate Cookies [8 Pieces)

Butter Cookies [5 Pieces)

Graham 5naps [4 Pieces]

Kaju Pistha Cookies [5 Pieces]

Baked Cake Rusk [5 Pieces]

Raisin Cashew Biscotti [B Pieces]
Pesaha Appam

Easter Ege Red Velvet Cake [Bigl
Easter Egg Chocolate [Big]

Easter Egg Butter [Big]

Easter Egg Butter [Small]

Farty Redvelvet [Eastern Theme]
Party Chocolate Party Red Velvet [Eastern Th
Butter Cartoon Cup [Eastern Theme]
Choco Balls [1 Piece]

Festival Cookies [1 Piece]

Hot Cross Bun [1 Piece]

85
125
50
45
100
ag
160
140
100
a0
ap
65
270
250
65
35
30
25



