

Category	Item Name	Price
Payasams & Desserts	Chocolate Pineapple Pudding [100 grams]	80
	Butterscotch Pudding [100 grams]	70
	Tender Coconut Pudding [115 grams]	75
	Coffee Pudding [120 grams]	65
	Ada Payasam [250 g]	110
	Ada Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Ari Paal Payasam 250 Gms	110
	Ari Paal Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Ari Payasam 250 Gms	110
	Ari Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Banana Payasam 250 Gms	120
	Banana Payasam 500 Gms	240
	Jackfruit Payasam 250 Gms	140
	Jackfruit Payasam 500 Gms	280
	Kadala Payasam 250 Gms	110
	Kadala Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Mango Payasam 250 Gms	150
	Mango Payasam 500 Gm	300
	Palada Payasam [250 g]	110
	Paalada Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Oats Payasam [250 g]	110
	Oats Payasam [500 g]	220
	Payar Payasam 250 Gms	110
	Payar Payasam 500 Gms	220
	Pidi Payasam 250 Gms	140
	Pidi Payasam 500 Gms	280
	Pineapple Payasam 250 Gms	120
	Pineapple Payasam 500 Gms	240
	Semiya Payasam 250 Gms	100
	Semiya Payasam 500 Gms	200
	Tender Coconut Payasam 250 Gms	150
	Tender Coconut Payasam 500 Gms	300
	Wheat Payasam 250 Gms	110
	Wheat Payasam 500 GMS	220
	Chicken Meal	220
	Meen Peera Meal	220
	Veg Meal	180
	Appam Beef Curry	225
	Appam Beef Mappas	225
	Appam with Chicken Chop	210
	Appam with Chicken Curry	210

Appam with Chicken Mappas	210
Appam with Chicken Stew	210
Appam Egg Mappas	175
Appam Vegetable Chop	165
Appam Vegetable Mappas	165
Appam Vegetable Stew	165
Aromal Rice	110
Barbeque Chicken	350
Biriyani Beef	265
Chana Potato Biriyani	180
Chicken Biriyani [Serves 1, 500 g]	245
Vegetable Biriyani	180
Bread Uppuma	40
Chakka Kadumanga	145
Chakka Puttu Egg Fry	145
Chapathi Beef Curry	215
Chapathi Beef Kuruma	215
Chapathi Beef Mappas	215
Chapathi Beef Masala	215
Chapathi Butterchicken	215
Chapati with Chicken Curry	200
Chapati with Chicken Mappas	200
Chapati with Chilli Chicken	200
Chapati with Egg Korma	165
4 Chapati with 1 Egg Mappas	165
Chapati with Egg Masala	165
Chapathi Gobi Manchurian	180
Chapathi Paneer Mutter	190
Chapathi Punjabi Chicken	200
Chapathi Veg Kofta	190
Chapathi Veg Mappas	155
Chappathi Chicken Kuruma	200
Chappathi Chicken Masala	200
Chappathi Chilli Cauliflower	180
Chappathi Veg Kuruma	155
Chicken Burger	140
Chicken Fry	245
Club Sandwich	130
Curd Rice with Sauteed Potatoes	130
Daudashe Beef	265
Daudashe Chicken	250
Dosa Egg Roast	150
Chinese	
Fried Rice with Butter Chicken	295
Fried Rice with Chilli Beef	295
Fried Rice with Chilli Chicken	280
Veg Fried Rice and Butter Chicken	245

	Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Beef	275
	Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Cauliflower	240
	Veg Fried Rice with Chilli Chicken	260
	Veg Fried Rice with Gobi Manchurian	240
	Veg Fried Rice with Paneer Mutter	250
Kerala	Ghee Rice Beef Curry	275
	Ghee Rice Beef Kuruma	275
	Ghee Rice Beef Masala	275
	Ghee Rice Chicken Kuruma	260
	Ghee Rice with Chicken Curry	260
	Ghee Rice Chicken Masala	260
	Ghee Rice Chilli Cauliflower	240
	Ghee Rice Punjabi Chicken	260
	Idiyappam Beef Curry	210
	Idiyappam Beef Mappas	210
	Idiyappam Chicken Stew	195
	Idiyappam with Chicken Mappas	170
	Idiyappam Egg Curry	160
	Idiyappam Egg Mappas	160
	Idiyappam 1 Egg Masala	160
	Idiyappam with 1 Egg Kuruma	160
	Idiyappam Veg Kuruma	150
	Idiyappam Veg Mappas	150
	Idiyappam Veg Stew	150
	Idli Chutney	85
	3 Wheat Parotta with Punjabi Chicken Gravy	210
	Puttu Egg Curry	130
	Puttu Kadala Curry	110
	Sphagetti Chicken Bake	225
	Sphagetti Veg Bake	215
	Tomato Rice Beef Curry	275
	Tomato Rice Chicken Curry	260
	Tomato Rice Chillicauliflower	240
	Tomato Rice Paneer Mutter	250
	Unakka Kappa Beef Curry	215
	Unakka Kappa Chicken Curry	200
	Upma with Egg Roast	110
	Uppumavu Potato Roast	100
	Koorka Mezhukkupuratti [150 g]	85
Cake Specials	Almond Cherry Cake [550 g]	500
	X Mas Brownie Box	400
	Choco Ball [Box of 4]	150
	Festival Cookies [1 Piece]	35
	Xmas Plain Chocolate Fudge Cake [375 gram: Christmas Upside Down Cake [530 grams]	350
		600

	Mocha Cake [500 grams]	450
	Mocha Cake [1 kg]	900
	Vanilla Chocolate Cake [500 grams]	450
	Vanilla Chocolate Cake [1 kg]	900
	Vanilla Brownie Cake [1 kg]	900
	Plain Rich Fruit Cake [1 kg]	1200
	Chocolate Cookies X-mas [5 Piece]	105
	ChocoChip Cookies X-mas [8 Piece]	145
	ChocoBerry Cookies X-mas [6 Piece]	200
	Xmas Festival Short Bread [6 Pieces]	210
	Xmas Cashew Raisin Biscotti [8 Piece]	180
	Vanilla Cookies Xmas [8 Pieces]	130
	Xmas Rich Fruit Iced Cake [500 grams]	700
	Xmas Rich Fruit Iced Cake [1 kg]	1400
	Xmas Gift Hamper	975
	5 Star Fusion Chocolate Torte [500 grams]	700
	5 Star Fusion Caramel Torte [500 grams]	750
Breads, Buns and Croissants	Wheat Bread [300 grams]	50
	Bread [300 grams]	40
	Multi Grain Bread [300 grams]	55
	Raisin Bread [300 grams]	70
	Bun [2 Pieces]	25
	Babka Bun Chocolate [80 grams]	35
	Special Bun [30 g]	65
	Doughnut [60 grams]	30
	Croissant Cheese [60 g]	55
	Croissant Chicken [60 g]	60
	Croissant Chocolate [50 g]	55
	Croissant Plain [50 g]	35
Snacks	Ada Chakka [1 Piece]	45
	Ada Pazham [1 Piece]	40
	Ada Plain [1 Piece]	35
	Ada Ragi [1 Piece]	40
	Ada Wheat [1 Piece]	35
	Baked Egg Bowls [1 Piece]	80
	Banana Ball [1 Piece]	30
	Banana Bits [1 Piece]	35
	Banana Boat [1 Piece]	45
	Banana Fry [1 Piece]	35
	Banana Puff [1 Piece]	35
	Jackfruit Puff [1 Piece]	20
	Vegetable Puff [1 Piece]	30
	Egg Puff [1 Piece]	35
	Chicken Puff [1 Piece]	40
	Meat Puff [1 Piece]	40
	Bonda Veg [1 Piece]	20

Chicken Calzona [1 Piece]	45
Chicken Cheese Steak [1 Piece]	55
Chicken Fajita [1 Piece]	40
Chicken Quiche [1 Piece]	100
Chicken Shell [1 Piece]	40
Chicks in a Blanket [1 Piece]	45
Chilli Chicken Bun [1 Piece]	45
Crazy Chicken Bun [1 Piece]	45
Crazy Veg Bun [1 Piece]	35
Cutlet Cheera [1 Piece]	30
Cutlet Chicken [1 Piece]	35
Cutlet Idinchakka [1 Piece]	30
Cutlet Meat [1 Piece]	35
Cutlet Vaazhachundu [1 Piece]	30
Cutlet Vegetable [1 Piece]	30
Egg In A Basket [1 Piece]	80
Honey Banana Crunch [1 Piece]	30
Kappa Bonda [1 Piece]	20
Kappa Ladoo [1 Piece]	20
Kesari [1 Piece]	25
Kozhukatta [1 Piece]	25
Kozhukatta Ragi [1 Piece]	25
Kumbilappam [1 Piece]	25
Meat Roll [1 Piece]	40
Mini Chicken Samosa [1 Piece]	15
Noodle Chicken Patties [1 Piece]	40
Noodle Basket [1 Piece]	100
Pachoru [1 Piece]	30
Parippu Vada [1 Piece]	20
Pizza Chicken [1 Piece]	95
Pizza Veg [1 Piece]	85
Punjabi Samosa [1 Piece]	25
Sandwich Cheese Corn [1 Piece]	30
Sandwich Chicken [1 Piece]	35
Sandwich Egg [1 Piece]	30
Sandwich Pudina [1 Piece]	25
Scotch Egg [1 Piece]	50
Shepherds Pie [1 Piece]	100
Spinach Chicken Roll [1 Piece]	40
Spinach Paneer Roll [1 Piece]	40
Spring Roll Chicken [1 Piece]	40
Spring Roll Vegetable [1 Piece]	35
Sukhiyan [1 Piece]	25
Thurki Pathiri [1 Piece]	40
Unniyappam [1 Piece]	20
Vattayappam [1 Piece]	25

Cake Pieces	Jackfruit Fruit Upside Down [180 grams]	180
	Eggless Chocolate Cake Iced [1 Piece]	50
	Almond Cherry Cake [1 Piece]	45
	Almond Citrus Cake [1 Piece]	45
	American Muffin [1 Piece]	35
	Apricot Cup Cake [1 Piece]	60
	Banana Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Battenberg Cake [1 Piece]	85
	Best Ever Sponge Cake [1 Piece]	55
	Boston Creampie Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]	65
	Butter Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Butter Shell [1 Piece]	55
	Butterscotch Cake Iced Cup [1 Piece]	50
	Butterscotch Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]	60
	Cappuccino Fudge Cake [1 Piece]	55
	Caramel Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Caramel Mud Cake [1 Piece]	75
	Carrot And Date Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Carrot Cup Cake [1 Piece]	50
	Checker Board Cake [1 Piece]	75
	Choco Ball [1 Piece]	35
	Choco Chip Crumb Cake [1 Piece]	45
	Chocolate Cake Bar [1 Piece]	55
	Chocolate Cake Iced [1 Piece]	40
	Chocolate Creamboat [1 Piece]	65
	Chocolate Date Fudge Cakes [1 Piece]	45
	Chocolate Fudge Cake Pieces Iced [1 Piece]	65
	Chocolate Fudge Cup Cake [1 Piece]	55
	Chocolate Low Calorie Cake [1 Piece]	65
	Chocolate Marble Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Chocolate Mud Cake [1 Piece]	65
	Chocolate Muffins [1 Piece]	50
	Cinnamon Apple Cake [1 Piece]	55
	Cinnamon Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Citrus Glaze Cake Cups [1 Piece]	45
	Coffee Brownie Cheesecake [1 Piece]	90
	Coffee Chocolate Sponge Cake [1 Piece]	50
	Coffee Walnut Cakes [1 Piece]	45
	Cranberry Cheesecake [1 Piece]	60
	Dulce De Leche Cake [1 Piece]	70
	Eggless Vanilla Cake Iced [1 Piece]	50
	Eggless Wheat Cake [1 Piece]	40
	Espresso Syrup Cake [1 Piece]	55
	Ghee Cake [1 Piece]	45
	Greek Yoghurt Chocolate Fudge Cups [1 Piec]	75
	Honey Cake [1 Piece]	40

Honey Coffee Cake [1 Piece]	55
Italian Love Cake [1 Piece]	70
Japanese Cotton Cake [1 Piece]	60
Jam Roll [1 Piece]	40
Lemon Cheesecake [1 Piece]	45
Maple Syrup Cake Cups [1 Piece]	70
Mississippi Mud Cake [1 Piece]	65
Mocha Cake [1 Piece]	60
Molten Chocolate [1 Piece]	90
New Chocolate [1 Piece]	50
Orange Cake [1 Piece]	45
Orange Chocolate Sponge [1 Piece]	50
Orange Marble Cakes [1 Piece]	40
Orange Marmalade Muffins [1 Piece]	55
Orange Syrup Cake [1 Piece]	55
Orange Wreath Cake [1 Piece]	65
Passion Fruit Cake [1 Piece]	45
Peanut Butter Cake [1 Piece]	55
Pineapple Special Cake [1 Piece]	40
Pineapple Upside Down Cups [1 Piece]	75
Rainbow Cake [1 Piece]	50
Raisin White Cake [1 Piece]	65
Red Velvet Cake Cup [1 Piece]	50
Red Velvet Cake Iced [1 Piece]	50
Ribbon Cake [1 Piece]	55
Sacher Torte Cake [1 Piece]	80
Smith Island Layer Cake [1 Piece]	120
Swiss Chocolate Cake [1 Piece]	75
Swiss Roll [1 Piece]	45
Vanilla Cake with Chocolate Iced [1 Piece]	60
Vanilla Creamboat [1 Piece]	65
Vanilla Melody Cake [1 Piece]	50
Victoria Sandwich Cake [1 Piece]	50
Victoria Sponge Cake [1 Piece]	50
Vintage Butter Milk Cake [1 Piece]	65
Walnut Crumble Cake [1 Piece]	50
Walnut Delight Cakes [1 Piece]	50
White Chocolate Mud Cake [1 Piece]	75
William Tells Apple Cake [1 Piece]	55
Zebra Cake [1 Piece]	70
Canadian Chocolate Bar [1 Piece]	55
Vanilla Brownie [1 Piece]	55
Butter Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]	30
Caramel Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]	30
Red Velvet Mini Cup Cake [1 Piece]	40
Boston Creampie Coffee Cake [1 Piece]	65

	Chocolate Cookies [5 Pieces]	85
	Chocolate Cookies [8 Pieces]	125
	Butter Cookies [5 Pieces]	50
	Graham Snaps [4 Pieces]	45
	Kaju Pistha Cookies [5 Pieces]	100
	Baked Cake Rusk [5 Pieces]	90
	Raisin Cashew Biscotti [8 Pieces]	160
Easter Specials	Pesaha Appam	140
	Easter Egg Red Velvet Cake [Big]	100
	Easter Egg Chocolate [Big]	90
	Easter Egg Butter [Big]	90
	Easter Egg Butter [Small]	65
	Party Redvelvet [Eastern Theme]	270
	Party Chocolate Party Red Velvet [Eastern Th	250
	Butter Cartoon Cup [Eastern Theme]	65
	Choco Balls [1 Piece]	35
	Festival Cookies [1 Piece]	30
	Hot Cross Bun [1 Piece]	25